RATE SCHEDULE (updated 5/29/12)

Security Deposit

Water Tapping Charges-5/8 (see sheet for other sizes)

(Plus additional Costs and Materials)
Line Extension Application

Meter Pit

Inspection

Outside Clock @ New Dwelling

Temporary On/Off
Turn on/Off After Hours

Frozen Meter

Lien Letter Charge

NSF Charge
Delinquent/Shut Off Posting Charge

Sewage Turn On/Off
Sewage Print-out Per Customer

Fire Hydrant
Connection Fee

Deduction Meters
Permanent Meter Fee
Temporary (3 days) Refundable Deposit
Penalty for Days 4 - 9
(if not returned after 3 days)

$100.00

$1,996.51

$100.00
Cost of meter plus 20%

$35.00

$20.00

$35.00
$100.00

$155.00
$25.00

$45.00
$10 per posting

$35.00
$1.50

$75.00
$25.00

$100

$155
$155

$25/day



